Date

1/13/2018
1/13/2018
1/13/2018

1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018

1/27/2018
1/27/2018
1/27/2018

2/3/2018
2/3/2018
2/3/2018

* Picture Day

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

2/17/2018
2/17/2018
2/17/2018

2/24/2018
2/24/2018
2/24/2018

3/3/2018
3/3/2018
3/3/2018

N3

<

N
N

Time

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Teams:

Team

NB WILDCATS
Warriors
Celtics

SC BULLDOGS
Mavericks
FULTON LAKERS

Celtics
Mavericks
NB WILDCATS

Celtics
SC BULLDOGS
FULTON LAKERS

Mavericks
Warriors
SC BULLDOGS

FULTON LAKERS
Mavericks
NB WILDCATS

Warriors
Celtics
NB WILDCATS

SC BULLDOGS
Warriors
FULTON LAKERS

Celtics- Shannon Sparks
Fulton Lakers- Paul Bruner
SC Bulldogs- Adam Elley
NB Wildcats- Blake Dorsey
Mavericks- Seth Swaim
Warriors- Matt Speight

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

AV BOYS BASKETBALL
DIVISION: K-2ND

Team

SC BULLDOGS
Mavericks
FULTON LAKERS

Warriors
Celtics
NB WILDCATS

SC BULLDOGS
FULTON LAKERS
Warriors

NB WILDCATS
Mavericks
Warriors

NB WILDCATS
Celtics
FULTON LAKERS

Celtics
Warriors
SC BULLDOGS

SC BULLDOGS
Mavericks
FULTON LAKERS

Celtics
NB WILDCATS
Mavericks

Picture Times:
Mavericks - 8:15 am
NB Wildcats- 8:30 am
Celtics- 9:00 am
Warriors- 9:30 am
SC Bulldogs- 10:00 am






